
Loudéac (Complexe Sportif Livaudières)  le 31 mai 2008

Championnat Individuel Benjamins

111111

CD 22 partenaire du CMB

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 CAZUGUEL Coralie 172716 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 6''9 D3 33

2 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 7''1 D3 30

3 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 7''2 D3 29

4 LABBE Justine 698106 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 7''4 D3 26

5 LE CHEVALIER Manon 804814 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

6 CORET Eva 1101234 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8''1 19

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 L'HOTELLIER Sophia 1017619 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 7''6 D3 24

2 PUILLANDRE Coralie 547818 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 7''8 D3 22

3 HUON Margot 1154924 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8''3 17

4 TERTRE Laurine 1022457 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8''4 16

5 LESIEUR Emma 1168377 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8''7 14

6 LE CHEVALIER Anais 804816 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 9''3 9

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 7''4 q D3 26

2 LE CORRE Gaelle 1154359 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

3 JONCHERE Lisa 160281 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8''0 20

4 RENAULT Amelie 1151155 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 8''3 17

5 GUERRIER Claire 803200 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 8''4 16

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 CAZUGUEL Coralie 172716 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''1 q D3 30

2 ROLLAND Anais 1119233 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

3 MOBUCHON Gaelle 655656 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''2 18

4 FERNANDES Lorane 1008864 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 8''8 13

5 ROULIN Oceane 156581 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''9 12

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 LABBE Justine 698106 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 7''4 q D3 26

2 KERANGUYADER Berangere 1180551 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 7''6 D3 24

3 KERNEFF Julie 1039529 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 7''8 D3 22

4 HENRI Julie 692397 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 8''0 20

5 MERCIER Berengere 655603 BEF /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 8''2 18

6 LE BROUSTER Rachel 655653 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''6 15

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  5       Vent : NC

1 BOUCHARD Cecile 1090562 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''5 D3 25

2 STEPHAN Alix BEF / 7''7 D3 23

3 DILASSER Ioana 1077982 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 8''1 19

4 LE ROUX Paola 1100963 BEF /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 8''5 15

5 FOREAU Caroline 1142636 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 8''6 15

5 POSTIC Justine 1133212 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''6 15

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  6       Vent : NC

1 CORET Eva 1101234 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''5 q D3 25

2 PINEAU Rozen 1068772 BEF /95 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 7''6 D3 24

3 CORLAY Amelie 1177289 BEF /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 7''8 D3 22

4 BELLEC Enora 805015 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 7''9 D3 21

5 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8''5 15

6 FERRAND Matilde 144708 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''6 15

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  7       Vent : NC

1 RENARD Charlotte 1175896 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 7''8 D3 22

2 AUFFRAY Sabrina 803998 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''0 20

3 COUALAN Morgane 1142521 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''3 17

4 COUALAN Aghate 1183469 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''6 15

5 LE POTIER Emma 1012205 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8''9 12

6 FLOC'H Marine 1181056 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 9''7 5
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50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  8       Vent : NC

1 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 7''2 q D3 29

2 LANGE - BERTEAUX Lena 100958 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''6 D3 24

3 LE POUL Nada 1131563 BEF /96 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

4 PUILLANDRE Angelique 547821 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 8''2 18

5 MARIVINT Camille 1029753 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 9''1 10

50m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  9       Vent : NC

1 LE CHEVALIER Manon 804814 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''4 q D3 26

2 MEYER Laura 1020507 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 7''6 D3 24

3 TRIPPENBACH Salome 1042468 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

3 LE GAL Anne-sophie 1070493 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''7 D3 23

5 LUCAS Emeline 1051021 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''0 20

6 MORVAN Carla 1101239 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8''4 16

100m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CAZUGUEL Coralie 172716 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 13''6 D3 30

2 MARCADE Audrey 1169308 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 14''5 D3 24

3 GUILLAUME Anais 698445 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 15''4 20

4 BELLEC Enora 805015 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 15''7 18

5 LE POTIER Emma 1012205 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 16''0 17

100m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE Gaele 1151722 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 13''4 D3 31

2 MASSON Enora 146899 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 14''1 D3 26

2 L'HOTELLIER Sophia 1017619 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 14''1 D3 26

4 ALI Joahne 1167604 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 14''2 D3 26

5 GAUTIER Manuela 808769 BEF /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 14''4 D3 25

1 000m / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLES Elise 677665 BEF /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 3'44''0 D3 24

2 ROLLAND Anais 1119233 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3'44''5 D3 23

3 MASSON Enora 146899 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3'47''7 D3 22

4 FOREAU Caroline 1142636 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 3'48''5 D3 22

5 LE CHEVALIER Julie 804817 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3'49''6 D3 22

6 COUALAN Morgane 1142521 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3'55''8 D3 20

7 OLIVEIRA Chloé BEF / 3'56''6 D3 20

8 HELLEQUIN Marion 1151153 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 4'03''6 18

9 HUON Margot 1154924 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 4'09''7 17

10 LABBE Justine 698106 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 4'10''2 16

11 LE BROUSTER Rachel 655653 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 4'10''5 16

12 GOURHANT Mathilde 1087185 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 4'10''9 16

13 GARNIER Louise-anne 693482 BEF /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 4'33''2 12

14 PLOUHINEC Alexia 693224 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 4'54''8 8

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 8''1 D3 34

2 BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE Gaele 1151722 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''3 D3 32

3 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 8''4 D3 31

4 LE QUERE Ines 1142419 BEF /95 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 8''8 D3 27

5 GAUTIER Manuela 808769 BEF /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 9''5 D3 21

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE Gaele 1151722 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''3 q D3 32

2 LANGE - BERTEAUX Lena 100958 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8''6 q D3 29

3 GAUTIER Manuela 808769 BEF /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8''8 D3 27

BERNARD-CLECH Cindy 541691 BEF /95 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE AB 1
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50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 8''2 q D3 33

2 LE POUL Nada 1131563 BEF /96 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 9''1 D3 24

3 GARNIER Louise-anne 693482 BEF /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 10''2 D3 15

4 ROLLAND Anais 1119233 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 10''8 11

5 MOBUCHON Gaelle 655656 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 10''9 10

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 BOUCHARD Cecile 1090562 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8''8 q D3 27

2 MEYER Laura 1020507 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 9''9 D3 18

3 CARADEUC Maiwenn 1184311 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 10''4 D3 14

4 CORET Eva 1101234 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 11''1 9

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 8''5 q D3 30

2 LE QUERE Ines 1142419 BEF /95 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 8''8 D3 27

3 NOVINCE Johanna 1093676 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 10''8 11

4 TRIPPENBACH Salome 1042468 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 11''2 8

GUILLAUME Anais 698445 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE AB 1

Hauteur / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE Gaele 1151722 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 1m40 D3 29

2 MARCADE Audrey 1169308 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 1m35 D3 26

3 JONCHERE Lisa 160281 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 1m30 D3 24

4 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 1m30 D3 24

4 LE QUERE Ines 1142419 BEF /95 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 1m30 D3 24

6 RAULT Kierann 1168865 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 1m25 D3 21

6 CARADEUC Maiwenn 1184311 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 1m25 D3 21

6 MEYER Laura 1020507 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 1m25 D3 21

6 KERNEFF Julie 1039529 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 1m25 D3 21

10 CHARLES Elise 677665 BEF /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 1m20 D3 19

10 CORLAY Amelie 1177289 BEF /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 1m20 D3 19

10 FERRAND Matilde 144708 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 1m20 D3 19

10 LE ROUX Paola 1100963 BEF /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 1m20 D3 19

10 HENRI Julie 692397 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 1m20 D3 19

15 CORET Eva 1101234 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 1m15 16

15 ROULIN Oceane 156581 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 1m15 16

17 DILASSER Ioana 1077982 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 1m10 14

18 OLIVEIRA Chloé BEF / 1m05 11

18 AUFFRAY Sabrina 803998 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 1m05 11

18 FERNANDES Lorane 1008864 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 1m05 11

Perche / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PINEAU Rozen 1068772 BEF /95 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 1m60 D3 16
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Longueur / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOTHOZ Valentine 1109717 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 4m39 (NC) D3 26

2 BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE Gaele 1151722 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 4m25 (NC) D3 25

3 LE POUL Nada 1131563 BEF /96 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 4m23 (nc) D3 24

4 GAUTIER Manuela 808769 BEF /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 4m22 (NC) D3 24

5 MASSON Enora 146899 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 4m13 (NC) D3 23

6 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 4m07 (NC) D3 22

7 L'HOTELLIER Sophia 1017619 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 4m01 (NC) D3 22

8 BOUCHARD Cecile 1090562 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m91 (NC) D3 20

9 KERNEFF Julie 1039529 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 3m69 (NC) D3 18

10 TRIPPENBACH Salome 1042468 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m68 (NC) D3 18

11 LABBE Justine 698106 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 3m64 (nc) 17

12 RENARD Charlotte 1175896 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m63 (NC) 17

13 MERCIER Berengere 655603 BEF /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 3m60 (NC) 17

14 GARNIER Louise-anne 693482 BEF /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 3m50 (NC) 15

15 TERTRE Laurine 1022457 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m48 (NC) 15

16 STEPHAN Alix BEF / 3m47 (NC) 15

16 ROLLAND Anais 1119233 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m47 (NC) 15

18 RAULT Kierann 1168865 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m44 (NC) 15

19 ALI Joahne 1167604 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 3m41 (NC) 14

19 LE NAY Roseline 158602 BEF /96 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 3m41 (NC) 14

21 LESIEUR Emma 1168377 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 3m37 (NC) 14

21 BELLEC Enora 805015 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 3m37 (NC) 14

23 COUALAN Aghate 1183469 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m35 (NC) 13

24 HUON Margot 1154924 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m30 (NC) 13

25 LUCAS Emeline 1051021 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m23 (NC) 12

25 MOBUCHON Gaelle 655656 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m23 (NC) 12

27 MORVAN Carla 1101239 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m22 (NC) 12

28 COUALAN Morgane 1142521 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m20 (NC) 12

29 LE CORRE Gaelle 1154359 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 3m18 (NC) 11

29 LE CHEVALIER Julie 804817 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m18 (NC) 11

31 LE CHEVALIER Anais 804816 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m14 (NC) 11

32 PUILLANDRE Coralie 547818 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 3m12 (NC) 11

32 POSTIC Justine 1133212 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m12 (NC) 11

34 MARIVINT Camille 1029753 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 3m11 (NC) 10

35 LE GAL Anne-sophie 1070493 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m10 (NC) 10

36 RENAULT Amelie 1151155 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m07 (NC) 10

37 GUERRIER Claire 803200 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m00 (NC) 9

38 PUILLANDRE Angelique 547821 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 2m90 (NC) 8

39 NOVINCE Johanna 1093676 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 2m88 (NC) 8

40 FOURRE Sandra 1114306 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 2m81 (NC) 7

41 FOREAU Caroline 1142636 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 2m78 (nc) 6

42 GOURHANT Mathilde 1087185 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 2m72 (NC) 6

43 LE POTIER Emma 1012205 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 2m67 (NC) 5

44 FLOC'H Marine 1181056 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 2m17 (NC) 1

Triple Saut / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAZUGUEL Coralie 172716 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 9m65 (NC) D3 28

2 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 9m18 (NC) D3 25

3 BOUCHARD Cecile 1090562 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8m96 (nc) D3 24

4 GUILLAUME Anais 698445 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8m80 (NC) D3 23

5 PINEAU Rozen 1068772 BEF /95 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 8m79 (NC) D3 23
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OLLIVIER Oceane 1070781 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 11m31 D3 32

2 LANGE - BERTEAUX Lena 100958 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 10m10 D3 28

3 GAUTIER Manuela 808769 BEF /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8m86 D3 24

4 L'HOTELLIER Sophia 1017619 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8m77 D3 24

5 GUILLAUME Anais 698445 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8m55 D3 23

6 MERCIER Berengere 655603 BEF /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 7m89 D3 20

7 LE CORRE Gaelle 1154359 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 7m43 D3 18

8 HENRI Julie 692397 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 7m40 D3 18

9 ROULIN Oceane 156581 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 7m22 D3 17

9 RAULT Kierann 1168865 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 7m22 D3 17

11 KERANGUYADER Berangere 1180551 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 6m91 16

12 LE GAL Anne-sophie 1070493 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 6m74 15

13 BELLEC Enora 805015 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 6m65 15

14 CORLAY Amelie 1177289 BEF /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 6m58 15

15 HUON Margot 1154924 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 6m51 15

16 POSTIC Justine 1133212 BEF /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 6m37 14

17 LUCAS Emeline 1051021 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 6m32 14

18 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 6m27 14

19 CHARLES Elise 677665 BEF /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 6m05 13

20 JONCHERE Lisa 160281 BEF /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 6m01 13

21 RENARD Charlotte 1175896 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 5m91 12

22 FOURRE Sandra 1114306 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 5m84 12

23 DILASSER Ioana 1077982 BEF /95 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 5m75 11

24 LESIEUR Emma 1168377 BEF /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 5m57 10

25 AUFFRAY Sabrina 803998 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 5m43 10

26 FLOC'H Marine 1181056 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 5m00 8

27 TERTRE Laurine 1022457 BEF /96 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 4m94 7

28 LE NAY Roseline 158602 BEF /96 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 4m66 6

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANGE - BERTEAUX Lena 100958 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 26m46 D3 30

2 PINEAU Rozen 1068772 BEF /95 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 22m03 D3 24

3 STEPHAN Alix BEF / 18m30 D3 18

3 PLOUHINEC Alexia 693224 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 17m39 17

5 FERRAND Matilde 144708 BEF /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 15m44 14

6 CORET Eva 1101234 BEF /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 14m04 12

7 LE ROUX Paola 1100963 BEF /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 13m34 11

8 FOREAU Caroline 1142636 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 13m10 10

9 LE BELLEC Valerie 1072801 BEF /96 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 12m80 10

10 GUERRIER Claire 803200 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 11m85 8

11 TRIPPENBACH Salome 1042468 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 11m71 8

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE POUL Nada 1131563 BEF /96 S/l Al Rostrenen 22 BRE 25m59 D3 22

2 FERNANDES Lorane 1008864 BEF /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 25m46 D3 22

3 PLOUHINEC Alexia 693224 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 25m38 D3 22

4 CAZUGUEL Coralie 172716 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 24m05 D3 21

5 COUALAN Morgane 1142521 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 23m22 D3 20

6 LE CHEVALIER Manon 804814 BEF /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 22m67 D3 19

7 MARIVINT Camille 1029753 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 22m29 D3 19

8 LE BELLEC Valerie 1072801 BEF /96 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 18m84 15

9 LABBE Justine 698106 BEF /96 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 17m03 13

10 RENAULT Amelie 1151155 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 16m47 12

11 LE CHEVALIER Julie 804817 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 15m37 10

12 COUALAN Aghate 1183469 BEF /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 14m89 10

13 HELLEQUIN Marion 1151153 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 14m80 10

14 LE CHEVALIER Anais 804816 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 11m56 4

NOVINCE Johanna 1093676 BEF /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE NC 1
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Joahne 1167604 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 23m32 D3 25

2 LE QUERE Ines 1142419 BEF /95 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 18m36 D3 18

3 MASSON Enora 146899 BEF /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 18m10 D3 18

4 GARNIER Louise-anne 693482 BEF /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 15m44 14

5 PUILLANDRE Angelique 547821 BEF /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 13m53 11

6 CARADEUC Maiwenn 1184311 BEF /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 12m78 10

7 KERANGUYADER Berangere 1180551 BEF /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 10m86 8

8 MOBUCHON Gaelle 655656 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 10m66 7

9 LE BROUSTER Rachel 655653 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 10m32 7

10 LE BELLEC Valerie 1072801 BEF /96 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 7m65 3

11 GOURHANT Mathilde 1087185 BEF /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7m08 3

12 MARCADE Audrey 1169308 BEF /95 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 6m78 2

2 000m  Marche / BEF (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE NAY Roseline 158602 BEF /96 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 12'25''0 D3 28

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 LE FAUCHEUR Damien 655649 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''1 D3 25

2 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 7''3 D3 23

3 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''4 D3 21

4 KERSANTE Dylan 1094887 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 7''6 19

5 LOZACH Kevin 697339 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 7''7 18

6 LAPLANCHE Florian 1083908 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''8 17

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 7''4 q D3 21

2 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7''6 q 19

3 KALLOUCHE Sami 1180985 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''9 16

4 TOQUET Benoit 722065 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 8''6 10

5 LE MENER Julien 547832 BEM /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 8''9 8

6 LE ROUZES Jean-baptiste 1127248 BEM /96 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 9''4 6

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 LE FAUCHEUR Damien 655649 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''5 q D3 20

2 BLOT Jeremi 1154930 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 8''1 14

3 LE SAUX Adrien 1150933 BEM /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8''4 11

4 FLEURY Thomas 1104536 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''7 9

5 SAVRY Loic 1142438 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''8 8

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 SAGET Emile 120523 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''7 18

2 FEUILLARD Herve 1151157 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''8 17

2 DEPIL Tanguy 655660 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''8 17

4 VATANT Leo 172705 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''9 16

5 GERVAIS Antoine 1037495 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8''5 10

6 FORTIN Pierre 1114303 BEM /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 8''7 9

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 KERSANTE Dylan 1094887 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 7''4 q D3 21

2 LOZACH Kevin 697339 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 7''5 q D3 20

3 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 7''7 18

4 BOSCHAT Raphael 119604 BEM /95 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 7''8 17

5 THOMAS Alexis 1184410 BEM /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 8''2 13

6 GUILLAUMEL Valentin 1185315 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 8''6 10

50m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  5       Vent : NC

1 LAPLANCHE Florian 1083908 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7''6 q 19

2 ALBERTEAU Nathan 911814 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 7''9 16

3 BARBE Alexis 801821 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''1 14

4 LEROY Simon 1094883 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''5 10

5 OGER Florian 638425 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 8''6 10

6 DUIGOU Pierre Alexandr 1173501 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 8''8 8
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100m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PRIGENT Arthur 1154862 BEM /95 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 13''5 D3 25

2 KERSANTE Dylan 1094887 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 14''2 D3 21

3 CLAISSE Baptiste 1099202 BEM /96 S/l Athle. Entente Du Tregor 22 BRE 14''5 D3 19

4 SAGET Emile 120523 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 14''6 D3 19

5 LAPLANCHE Florian 1083908 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 15''5 14

6 MASSARD Francois 1100384 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 16''0 12

100m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GERKEN Nicolas 696308 BEM /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 14''0 D3 22

2 LESAGE Thibaud 172714 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 15''0 17

3 JEGU Mael 714367 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 15''1 16

4 SALVI Killian 1044459 BEM /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 16''1 11

5 PICART Tedwin 1174508 BEM /96 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 16''5 10

1 000m / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOU Camille 719510 BEM /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 3'10''6 D3 30

2 LE FAUCHEUR Damien 655649 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3'16''7 D3 28

3 FORTIN Pierre 1114303 BEM /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 3'24''3 D3 25

4 RIVIERE GOUVARY Quentin 672812 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3'29''3 D3 23

5 LEMOINE Corentin 156579 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3'30''6 D3 23

6 SAVRY Loic 1142438 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3'33''1 22

7 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 3'37''3 21

8 LOZACH Kevin 697339 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3'39''5 20

9 CHARLES Martin 146149 BEM /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 3'41''9 19

10 RUELLAN Dylan 1134525 BEM /95 S/l Quintin Ac 22 BRE 3'44''8 18

11 LEFEVRE Maxime 1106894 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3'46''0 18

12 GUILLAUMEL Valentin 1185315 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 3'52''5 16

13 LE ROI Guillaume 860936 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3'55''3 15

14 LE SAUX Adrien 1150933 BEM /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 3'58''0 15

15 MARJOT Nathan 804720 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3'59''5 14

16 DUIGOU Pierre Alexandr 1173501 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 4'01''7 14

17 JEGU Joris 714370 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 4'03''4 13

18 LE PROVOST Frederic 1131747 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 4'08''5 12

19 CORBEL Quentin 1076156 BEM /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 4'36''4 7

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 RIVIERE GOUVARY Quentin 672812 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 9''6 D3 16

2 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 10''1 12

3 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 10''5 9

4 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 10''6 8

5 LEFEVRE Maxime 1106894 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 11''5 4

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 10''5 q 9

2 LEFEVRE Maxime 1106894 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 11''4 q 5

3 CAUWEL Martin 1099844 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 11''6 4

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 RIVIERE GOUVARY Quentin 672812 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 9''2 q D3 20

2 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 9''9 q D3 14

2 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 9''9 q D3 14

4 CORBEL Quentin 1076156 BEM /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 11''7 4
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Hauteur / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Alexis 1184410 BEM /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 1m40 D3 24

2 LE FAUCHEUR Damien 655649 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 1m35 D3 21

3 ALBERTEAU Nathan 911814 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 1m25 16

4 KERSANTE Dylan 1094887 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 1m25 16

5 VATANT Leo 172705 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 1m20 14

5 DEPIL Tanguy 655660 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 1m20 14

7 BOCHER Germain 1037466 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 1m15 11

7 LENGRONNE Sebastien 624115 BEM /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 1m15 11

7 JEGU Joris 714370 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 1m15 11

10 LE PROVOST Frederic 1131747 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 1m10 9

10 BOSCHAT Raphael 119604 BEM /95 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 1m10 9

12 KALLOUCHE Sami 1180985 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 1m00 6

Longueur / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRIGENT Arthur 1154862 BEM /95 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 4m24 (NC) D3 20

2 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 4m06 (nc) 17

3 GERKEN Nicolas 696308 BEM /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 3m93 (NC) 16

4 LOZACH Kevin 697339 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m89 (NC) 15

5 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 3m82 (nc) 14

6 CHARLES Martin 146149 BEM /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 3m74 (NC) 13

7 CLAISSE Baptiste 1099202 BEM /96 S/l Athle. Entente Du Tregor 22 BRE 3m70 (NC) 13

8 JEGU Mael 714367 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 3m55 (NC) 11

8 GUILLOU Camille 719510 BEM /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 3m55 (NC) 11

10 GERVAIS Antoine 1037495 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m44 (NC) 10

11 BARBE Alexis 801821 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m43 (NC) 9

12 LE ROI Guillaume 860936 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m41 (NC) 9

13 LEFEVRE Maxime 1106894 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m40 (NC) 9

14 BLOT Jeremi 1154930 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 3m39 (NC) 9

15 GUILLAUMEL Valentin 1185315 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 3m32 (NC) 8

16 OGER Florian 638425 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m28 (NC) 8

17 LESAGE Thibaud 172714 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 3m26 (NC) 8

18 GUILLOU Pierre 1104480 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m21 (NC) 8

19 RUELLAN Dylan 1134525 BEM /95 S/l Quintin Ac 22 BRE 3m15 (NC) 7

19 FLEURY Thomas 1104536 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m15 (NC) 7

21 SAVRY Loic 1142438 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 3m14 (NC) 7

22 LEROY Simon 1094883 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m12 (NC) 7

23 MASSARD Francois 1100384 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 3m08 (NC) 7

24 LEMOINE Corentin 156579 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 3m06 (NC) 7

25 DUIGOU Pierre Alexandr 1173501 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 3m04 (NC) 7

26 LE SAUX Adrien 1150933 BEM /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 3m03 (NC) 6

27 PICART Tedwin 1174508 BEM /96 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 2m95 (NC) 6

28 FEUILLARD Herve 1151157 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 2m80 (NC) 5

29 MARJOT Nathan 804720 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 2m74 (NC) 5

30 LESNE Florian 1094885 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 2m73 (NC) 5

31 LE ROUZES Jean-baptiste 1127248 BEM /96 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 2m72 (nc) 5

THOMAS Alexis 1184410 BEM /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE NP (NC)

EUDES Baptiste 1151675 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE NP (NC)

BOCHER Germain 1037466 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE NP (NC)

NIGUINEN Cedric 1028448 BEM /96 S/l Athle. Entente Du Tregor 22 BRE NP (NC)

SALVI Killian 1044459 BEM /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE NP (NC)

DIMA Jawad 129915 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE NP (NC)

Triple Saut / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIVIERE GOUVARY Quentin 672812 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 9m37 (NC) D3 21

2 SALVI Killian 1044459 BEM /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 8m93 (nc) D3 19

3 CAUWEL Martin 1099844 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 7m45 (NC) 9

4 CORBEL Quentin 1076156 BEM /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 6m82 (NC) 7
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOU Camille 719510 BEM /95 S/l Al Begard 22 BRE 9m73 D3 24

2 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 9m07 D3 21

3 THOMAS Alexis 1184410 BEM /95 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 8m90 D3 20

4 GERVAIS Antoine 1037495 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8m53 D3 18

5 TOQUET Benoit 722065 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 8m36 D3 18

6 LE MENER Julien 547832 BEM /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 7m91 16

7 LENGRONNE Sebastien 624115 BEM /96 S/l Ca Plouezec 22 BRE 7m28 14

8 LE FAUCHEUR Damien 655649 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 7m18 14

9 VATANT Leo 172705 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 6m84 13

10 LESAGE Kelian 1177285 BEM /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 6m80 13

11 BOCHER Germain 1037466 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 6m72 12

12 LESAGE Thibaud 172714 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 6m67 12

13 JEGU Mael 714367 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 6m56 12

14 CHARLES Martin 146149 BEM /96 S/l Lamballe Ac 22 BRE 6m46 11

15 BLOT Jeremi 1154930 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 5m78 9

16 GUILLOU Pierre 1104480 BEM /96 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 4m91 7

17 LE SAUX Adrien 1150933 BEM /96 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 4m86 7

18 LESNE Florian 1094885 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 4m85 7

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HEGARAT Baptiste 339164 BEM /95 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 27m20 D3 29

2 LE MENER Julien 547832 BEM /96 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 19m89 20

3 RIVIERE GOUVARY Quentin 672812 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 19m36 19

4 DAULNY Mathieu 180909 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 18m86 18

5 TOQUET Benoit 722065 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 18m14 17

6 FORTIN Pierre 1114303 BEM /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 17m33 16

7 KERSANTE Dylan 1094887 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 14m19 12

8 LESAGE Kelian 1177285 BEM /96 S/l  Cote De Penthievre Athlet 22 BRE 13m38 11

9 PECHEUL Tremeur 1165265 BEM /95 S/l Js Plougenast 22 BRE 12m77 11

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOQUET Benoit 722065 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 18m88 14

2 OGER Florian 638425 BEM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 16m65 11

3 GUILLAUMEL Valentin 1185315 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 14m26 8

4 CAUWEL Martin 1099844 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 12m72 7

5 FEUILLARD Herve 1151157 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 10m28 6

6 KALLOUCHE Sami 1180985 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 10m26 6

7 MARJOT Nathan 804720 BEM /96 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 8m10 4

8 MASSARD Francois 1100384 BEM /96 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 6m31 3
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (31/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERKEN Nicolas 696308 BEM /95 S/l Eaa Guigamp 22 BRE 25m83 D3 22

2 CLAISSE Baptiste 1099202 BEM /96 S/l Athle. Entente Du Tregor 22 BRE 21m58 17

3 LE ROI Guillaume 860936 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 21m47 17

4 SALVI Killian 1044459 BEM /95 Ac Kenanais Saint Quay Perros 22 BRE 19m81 15

5 PRIGENT Arthur 1154862 BEM /95 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 19m49 15

6 LOZACH Kevin 697339 BEM /95 S/l As Tregueux 22 BRE 17m07 13

7 ALBERTEAU Nathan 911814 BEM /95 S/l Ac Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 16m46 12

8 DUIGOU Pierre Alexandr 1173501 BEM /95 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 16m24 12

9 JEGU Joris 714370 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 15m64 11

10 DEPIL Tanguy 655660 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 15m39 11

11 SAVRY Loic 1142438 BEM /96 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 15m34 11

12 LAPLANCHE Florian 1083908 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 15m07 11

13 LEROY Simon 1094883 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 14m96 10

14 BOSCHAT Raphael 119604 BEM /95 S/l Al Ploufragan 22 BRE 14m86 10

15 LEMOINE Corentin 156579 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 14m09 10

16 BARBE Alexis 801821 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 13m18 9

17 SAGET Emile 120523 BEM /95 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 13m00 9

18 LE ROUZES Jean-baptiste 1127248 BEM /96 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 12m80 8

19 FLEURY Thomas 1104536 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 12m54 8

20 PICART Tedwin 1174508 BEM /96 Club Athle Plestin 22 BRE 12m16 8

21 RUELLAN Dylan 1134525 BEM /95 S/l Quintin Ac 22 BRE 11m74 8

22 LESNE Florian 1094885 BEM /96 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 10m51 7

23 LE PROVOST Frederic 1131747 BEM /96 S/l  Plerin Athletisme 22 BRE 9m16 6

24 CORBEL Quentin 1076156 BEM /96 S/l Ac Merdrignac 22 BRE 8m47 6
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